
◆ BACKGROUND ◆

Martial Melee *
Martial Ranged *
Simple Melee
Simple Ranged

Athletics
Drive *
Intimidate
Toughness

Coordination
Pilot *
Ride *
Skulduggery *
Stealth

Awareness
Eavesdrop
Scrutinize
Survival

Alchemy *
Counterfeit *
Education *
Folklore
Gamble
Heal *
Navigation *
Warfare *

Incantation *
Interrogation *
Resolve
Tradecraft *

Bargain
Charm
Disguise *
Guile
Handle Animal *
Leadership *
Rumor

Primary Attributes Skill Ranks +10

special skills indicated with *

Focuses

TRAITS

Disorders & Drawbacks

◆ BACKGROUND ◆

eyes.has skin, with hair &
Complexion Hair Color Eye Color

& of a build.
Build Type First Name

is
Pronoun Height & Weight

was born in , is of the 
Pronoun Season of Birth

social class & of a(n) upbringing.
Social Class Upbringing

‘s Dooming is
First Name Dooming

, &
Dooming, cont.

drawback is .
Pronoun Drawback

distinguishing marks:
First Name

& &
Distinguishing Mark Distinguishing Mark

Distinguishing Mark
.

Age Group
is a(n)

Full Name

.
Intermediate Pro. Advanced Pro.

|

Ancestry Sex Basic Pro. 

Fate Points

Reputation 
 Points

PERIL CONDITION TRACK
UNHINDERED

Imperiled

Ignore 1 Skill Rank

Ignore 2 Skill Ranks

Ignore 3 Skill Ranks

INCAPACITATED!

PERIL THRESHOLD

+1 Fate Point

1 2 4 53 6 7 8 9

CORRUPTION

My Order Alignment is: 

+1 Disorder

My Chaos Alignment is: 
9 8 6 57 4 3 2 1

COMBAT
advance

CB%

bonus

BRAWN
advance

BB%

bonus

PERCEPTION
advance

PB%

bonus

AGILITY
advance

AB%

bonus

INTELLIGENCE
advance

IB%

bonus

WILLPOWER
advance

WB%

bonus

FELLOWSHIP
advance

FB%

bonus

Difficulty Rating

trivial

+30%

easy

+20%

challenging

-10%

hard

-20%

arduous

-30%+10%

routine standard

+/- 0%

3 + WB

+12

+6

+18

has
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◆ COMBAT PROFILE ◆

Armor Qualities Enc. valEnc. val Shield Qualities

Weapon Skill Load Handling Damage Qualities Enc. valDistance

DTh Modifier

TRAPPINGS

Coins (240BP = 1GC, 20SS = 1GC, 12BP = 1SS)

GC SS BP

TALENTS INJURIES

Damage Condition Track
UNHARMED

Lightly Wounded
Moderately Wounded

Seriously Wounded
Grievously Wounded

SLAIN!
3 + BB current overage

ENCUMBRANCE LIMIT Difficulty Rating

+30%trivial

+20%easy

+/- 0%standard

-10%challenging

-20%hard

-30%arduous

+10%routine

Combat-based 
Skill

PARRY

%

Coordination

DODGE

%
3 + PB current overage

INITIATIVE

3 + AB current overage

MOVEMENT

(short/medium x2/long x3)

DAMAGE THRESHOLD

BB + DTh 
Modifier

+12

+18

+6
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◆ MAGICK PROFILE ◆

MAGICK & RITUALS

Difficulty Rating

trivial

+30%

easy

+20%

challenging

-10%

hard

-20%

arduous

-30%+10%

routine standard

+/- 0%

Intelligence
Bonus

Willpower
Bonus

Cast  
Magick

IB WB
%

Arcane

Covenant

Divine

MAGIC 
TYPE

Incantation
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◆ ADVANCES ◆

UNIQUE ADVANCES

CURRENT REWARD POINTS: TOTAL REWARD POINTS:

BASIC 100 rp INTERMEDIATE 200 rp ADVANCED

Profession:
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr

Trait:
ba
ba
ba
ba
ba
ba
ba
ta
ta
ta

Profession:
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr

Trait:
ba
ba
ba
ba
ba
ba
ba
ta
ta
ta

Profession:
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr

Trait:
ba
ba
ba
ba
ba
ba
ba
ta
ta
ta

300 rp
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